Distance Listing ID S Sub Type St# St Name

1.0 mi 1 25499745 A SFR 10916 Saragosa ST
0.8 mi 2 1625029812 A SFR/D 4916 Layman AVE
1.0 mi 3 CVv24255105 A SFR/D 8608 Unser ST

0.9 mi 4 MB24248218 A SFR/D 9127 Hightree ST
0.0 mi 5 RS24248111 A SFR/D 9438 Bradhurst ST
0.4 mi 6 DW24247981 A SFR/D 9425 Holbrook ST
0.2 mi 7 0C24249658 A SFR/D 5441 Passons BLVD
0.9 mi 8 DW24219456 A SFR/A 5838Ben Alder AVE
1.0 mi 9 PW25011401 U SFR/D 11015 Balfour ST
0.2 mi 10 MB24235149 U SFR/D 9239 Mines Ave

0.4 mi 11 DW24227139 U SFR/D 5503 Lindsey AVE
0.9 mi 12 DW24233058 P SFR/D 10900 Saragosa ST
1.0 mi 13 DW24213619 P SFR/D 5808 Adele AVE

1.0 mi 14 DW24163971 P SFR/D 8827 West BLVD
0.5 mi 15 PW25002601 S SFR/D 6623 Pioneer BLVD
0.3 mi 16 1G24251694 S SFR/D 5509 Citronell AVE
1.0 mi 17 PW24250272 S SFR/D 11003 Balfour ST
0.4 mi 18 PW24244034 S SFR/A 6317 Pico Vista RD
0.5 mi 19 PW24229161 S SFR/D 9530 Underwood ST
0.6 mi 20 (CVv24228838 S SFR/A 5427 Bridgeview AVE
0.5 mi 21 CV24225465 S SFR/D 6823 Pioneer BLVD
0.9 mi 22 PW24217229 S SFR/D 5806 Juarez AVE
0.8 mi 23 DW24216481 S SFR/D 10706 Balfour ST
0.8 mi 24 PW24213559 S SFR/D 5269 Calico AVE

Search Criteria
Property Type is 'Residential'
Standard Status is 'Closed' 02/20/2025 to 11/22/2024
Standard Status is one of 'Active’, 'Act Under Contract', 'Pending’
Property Sub Type is 'Single Family Residence'
Latitude, Longitude is within 1.00 mi of 9438 Bradhurst St, Pico Rivera, CA 90660, USA
Selected 24 of 30 results.

Area
670
649
649
649
649
649
649
670
670
649
649
670
670
649
670
649
699
649
649
649
670
678
670
649

Residential Agent 1 Line

SIE
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD,TRUS
STD
STD
STD
TRUS
STD
STD,TRUS
PRO
STD,TRUS
TRUS
STD
STD
STD
TRUS
STD
STD
STD
STD

L/C Price
$900,000
$725,000
$729,999
$1,350,000
$889,0004
$820,0004
$760,000
$765,000
$698,000
$830,0004
$749,0004
$709,888
$639,000
$640,0004
$650,000
$770,0004
$864,0004
$825,0004
$828,0004
$730,0004
$835,0004
$730,0004
$685,0004
$720,0004

$/Sqft
$466.80
$687.86
$525.94
$584.67
$420.13
$565.91
$623.46
$560.44
$775.56
$492.29
$499.67
$791.40
$464.05
$520.75
$564.24
$614.04
$641.90
$522.48
$702.89
$530.14
$642.31
$701.92
$611.61
$522.50

Br/Ba
4/2,0,0,
3/2,0,
3/1,0,
6/3,0,
3/2,0,
4/2,0,
3/2,0,
4/2,0,
2/1,0,
3/2,0,
3/2,0,
2/1,0,
3/2,0,0,0
3/1,0,0,0
4/1,1,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
3/1,2,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
3/1,0,0,0
3/2,0,0,0

’
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Sqft YrBuilt
1928/ 1949
1054/A 1947/PUB
1388/T 1950/ASR
2309/P 1946/PUB
2116/A 1950/ASR
1449/A 1948/PUB
1219/A 1961/ASR
1365/A 1967/ASR
900/A 1949/ASR
1686/P 1905/PUB
1499/E 1950/ASR
897/A  1949/PUB
1377/A 1966/PUB
1229/A 1951/PUB
1152/P 1958/PUB
1254/A 1950/ASR
1346/A 1949/PUB
1579/A 1950/ASR
1178/A 1948/ASR
1377/A 1950/ASR
1300/A 1961/ASR
1040/A 1952/ASR
1120/A 1954/ASR
1378/0OTH 1950/ASR

LSqft/Ac
5,587/0.1283
4,930/0.1132
5,872/0.1348

10,865/0.2494
5,959/0.1368
5,727/0.1315
7,064/0.1622
4,208/0.0966
6,017/0.1381
7,221/0.1658
6,219/0.1428

8,407/0.193
4,390/0.1008
11,022/0.253
4,909/0.1127
6,183/0.1419
6,036/0.1386
5,911/0.1357
5,914/0.1358
6,147/0.1411
5,048/0.1159
4,703/0.108
6,128/0.1407
5,999/0.1377

DOM/CDOM
2/2
10/10
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PP BAC
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Date

02/18/25
02/10/25
12/28/24
12/11/24
12/21/24
12/10/24
12/06/24
10/22/24
01/30/25
02/12/25
02/12/25
01/16/25
01/21/25
09/23/24
01/31/25
01/29/25
02/19/25
01/29/25
12/20/24
01/28/25
02/18/25
01/22/25
01/14/25
01/02/25

MLS
CLAW
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM
CRMLSM



